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Transition Linkages Fair  
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Resource Guide 



The Transition Linkages Fair Committee is 
a consortium of parents, providers, and 

educators who want to provide parents of 
children who are leaving high school with 

important and timely information on 
resources and opportunities available to 

help them on their path to adult supports 
and programs. 

The committee thanks all of the vendors 
who have taken part in the fair this year.  

Additionally, the committee recognizes 
the efforts of the Culinary Tech Center, 

who provided the delicious gourmet 
refreshments available at the fair.  

Follow Transition Linkages on Facebook 
for the latest news and event updates!  
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ACCES—VR 

 Vocations and Employment 

75 South Broadway, 2nd Floor 
White Plains, NY 10601 

www.acces.nysed.gov.vr 
Contact: Gwen Canfield 

P: (914) 946 6527 
gwen.canfield@nysed.gov 

  
 

Another Step, Inc. 
175 Clearbrook Road, Suite 161 

Elmsford, NY 10523 
www.anotherstep.org 

Contact: Lynn Policastro 
P: (914) 564 2780 

lpolicastro@anotherstep.org 

 Day Services 

 Case Management 

 Community Habilitation 

 Respite 

 Vocations and Employment 

Ability Beyond 
480 North Bedford Road 

Chappaqua, NY 10514 
www.abilitybeyond.org 

Contact: Dwayne Moore 
P: (914) 610 9474 

dwayne.moore@abilitybeyond.org 

 Health Services 

 Housing 

 Post-Secondary Education 

 Vocations and Employment 

 Therapy Services 

 Day Services 

 Benefits 

 Travel Training 

 Self Advocacy 
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The Arc Westchester 
265 Saw Mill River Road 
Hawthorne, NY 10532 

www.arcwestchester.org 
Contact: Carol Gearing 

P: (914) 495 4620 
cgearing@arcwestchester.org 

 Family Support Services 

 Guardianship Support 

 Travel Training/Transportation 

 Vocations and Employment 

 Self-directed Services 

 Self-advocacy 

 Recreation 

 Autism Supports 

 Clinical Services 

 Day Services 

 Housing 

 Respite 

 Transition Services 

 

Autism Spectrum News 
P.O. Box 759 

Crompond, NY 10517 
www.autismspectrumnews.org 

Contact: Judith Omidvaran 
P: (914) 528 3871 

judyomid@aol.com 

 Information and Referral  Autism Supports 

Barnum Financial Group 
565 Taxter Road, Ste. 625 

Elmsford, NY 10523 
www.christinamaurillo.com 
Contact: Christina Maurillo 

P: (914) 372 2981 
cmaurillo@barnumfg.com 

 Financial Planning 
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CAREERS Support Solutions, Inc. 
400 Columbus Ave. Suite 123 South 

Valhalla, NY 10595 
www.careerssupportsolutions.org 

Contact: Tina Cornish-Lauria 
P: (914) 741 8500 x111 

careersforpeople@aol.com 
 

 Day Services  Vocations and Employment 

Cardinal McCloskey Community Services 
115 E. Stevens Ave., LL5 

Valhalla, NY 10595 
www.cmcs.org 

Contact: Terrill Welsh 
P: (914) 997 8000 x101 

twelsh@cmcs.org 

 Travel Training 

 Day Services 

 Vocations and Employment 

 Autism Supports 

 Transition Program 
 
 Housing 
 
 

Care Design NY 

86 Main Street,3rd Floor 
Yonkers, NY 10701 

www.caredesignny.org 
Contact: Cindy Abreu 

P: (518) 948 9099 
cabreu@caredesignny.org 

 Care Coordination 
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Center for Career Freedom 

1 East Post Road 
White Plains, NY 10601 

www.freecenter.org 
Contact: Elizabeth Edgar 

P: (914) 557 1318 
lizzie@freecenter.org 

 Computer Training  Post-secondary Education 

Chapel Haven Schleifer Center, Inc. 

1040 Whalley Ave. 
New Haven, CT 06492 
www.chapelhaven.org 

Contact: Christy Chandler 
P: (203) 397 1714 x185 

cchandler@chapelhaven.org 

 Transition Program 

 

 Post-Secondary Education 

 
 Vocations and Employment 
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YAI / Center for Specialty Therapy 
677 White Plains Road 
Tarrytown, NY 10591 

www.yai.org 
Contact: Elizabeth Andrade 

       Dara Caruana 
P: (914) 631 2400 x334 

(718) 637 3810 
elizabeth.andrade@yai.org 

dara.caruana@yai.org 

 Housing 

 Self-Advocacy 

 Mental Health 

 Autism Supports 

 Respite 

 Legal Guardianship 

 Vocations and Employment 

 Health Services 

 Travel Training 

 Case Management 

 Self-Directed Services 

 Day Services 

Yes She Can Inc. 

35 Hubbard Drive 
White Plains, NY 10605 
www.yesshecaninc.org 

Contact: Marjorie Madfis 
P: (914) 428 1258 

Marjorie@YesSheCanInc.org 

 Autism Supports 

 

 Transition Program 

 Vocations and Employment 
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Westchester Institute for Human Development 

20 Plaza West 
Valhalla, NY 10595 

www.wihd.org 
Contact: Stephanie Bellantoni 

P: (914) 493 7665 
sbellantoni@wihd.org 

 Benefits 

 Health Services 

 Housing 

 NYS Parent to Parent 

 Self-Directed Services 

 Self-Advocacy 

 Legal Guardianship 

 Special Education Support 

Westchester Independent Living Center 

10 County Center Road 2nd Floor 
White Plains, NY 10607 

www.wilc.org 
Contact: Rebecka Palmer 

P: (914) 682 3926 
rpalmer@wilc.org 

 Benefits 

 Mental Health 

 Vocations & Employment 

 Independent Living Services 

 Transition Program 

 Self-Advocacy 

 Case Management 
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CLC Foundation, Inc. 

135 Radio Circle Drive, Suite 211 
Mt. Kisco, NY 10549 

www.clcfoundation.org 
www.clcpooledtrust.org 

Contact: Joy McLeod 
P: (914) 363 8676 

joy@clcfoundation.org 

 Benefits 

 Day Services 

 Case Management 

 Health Services 

 Housing 

 Legal Guardianship 

 Vocations and Employment 

 Financial Planning 

 Recreation 

 Self-Advocacy 

 Travel Training  

 Transition Program 

CLC / Community Living Corp. 

135 Radio Circle Drive 
Mt. Kisco, NY 10549 

www.communitylivingcorp.org 
Contact: John Porcella 

P: (914) 239 4700 
jporcella@communitylivingcorp.org 

 Vocations and Employment 

 Travel Training 

 Mental Health 

 Case Management 

 Health Services 

 Day Services 

 Mental Health 
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Concordia College—NY—Impact U 

171 White Plains Road 
Bronxville, NY 10708 

www.concordia-ny.edu/admission/impactu 
Contact: Anthony Rooney 
P: 914 337 9300 ext. 2156 

anthony.rooney@concordia-ny.edu 

 Autism Supports 

 Day Services 

 Health Services 

 Housing 

 Mental Health 

 Recreation 

 Travel Training 

 Vocations and Employment 

Community Based Services, Inc. 
3 Fields Lane 

North Salem, NY 10560 
www.commbasedservices.org 

Contact: Betty Rivadeneira 
P: (914) 236 1153 

brivadeneira@commbasedservices.org 
 

 Self-Directed Services 

 Respite 

 Self Advocacy 

 Financial Planning 

 Vocations and Employment 

 Case Management 

 Day Services 
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Westchester County Dept. of Community  
Mental Health 

112 East Post Road, 2nd floor 
White Plains, NY 10601 

www.westchestergov.com/mentalhealth 
Contact: Matthew Faulkner 

P: (914) 995 5253 
mqf3@westchestergov.com 

 Mental Health 

 Autism Supports 

 Transition Services Planning 

 Eligibility for OPWDD Services 

Westchester County Office for the Disabled  
 148 Martine Ave., RM 102 

White Plains, NY 10701 
www.westchestergov.com/disabled 

Contact: Anna Masopust 
P: (914) 995 2959 

ammi@westchestergov.com 
 

 Travel Training/ Transportation  Recreation 

Westchester Disabled on the Move 

984 North Broadway, LL-10 
Yonkers, NY 10701 

www.wdom.org 
Contact: Maria Samuels 

P: (914) 968 4717 
marias@wdom.org 

 Housing 

 Self-Advocacy 

 Benefits 

 Affordable Health Ins/Medicaid 
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Vista Life Innovations 
1356 Old Clinton Road 
Westbrook, CT 06498 

www.vistalifeinnovations.org 
Contact: Erica Campbell 

P: (860) 399 8080  
ecampbell@vistalifeinnovations.org 

 Autism Supports 

 Benefits 

 Case Management 

 Day Services 

 Financial Planning 

 Housing 

 Transition Program 

 Vocations and Employment 

 

Volunteer New York! 

220 White Plains Road 
Tarrytown, NY 10591 

www.volunteernewyork.org 
Contact: Patti Colombo 

P: (914) 227 9312 
patti@volunteernewyork.org 

 

 Vocations and Employment 

 Recreation 

 Volunteering 

Tri-County Care, LLC. 
58 Route 59, Suite 1 
Monsey, NY 10952 

www.tricountycare.org 
Contact: Beilu Moskowitz 

P: (845) 504 8400 
b.moskowitz@tricountycare.org 

 Care Coordination  Benefits 
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Culinary Tech Center 
301 Quarropas St. 

White Plains, NY 10601 
www.culinarytechcenter.edu 

Contact: Betsy Evans 
P: (914) 315 0740 

bevans@edtraining.com 

 Vocations and Employment 

Cuddy Law Firm, PLLC 

400 Columbus Ave., Suite 140S 
Valhalla, NY 10595 

www.cuddylawfirm.com 
Contact: Amanda Ford 

P: (914) 984 2740  
aford@cuddylawfirm.com 

 Legal Guardianship 

 Transition Program 

 Autism Supports 

 Digital Arts Experience 
303 Central Park Ave. 
Scarsdale, NY 10583 

www.thedae.com 
Contact: Rob Kissner 

P: (914) 644 8100 
rob@thedae.com 

 Recreation 
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GROW—Advocates for People with 
Developmental Disabilities 

PO Box 1692 
White Plains, NY 10602 

www.grow-ny.org 
Contact: Edie Shumansky 

P: (914) 393 0710 
edie.shumansky@gmail.com 

 Advocacy  Housing 

Endeavor Therapeutic Horsemanship 

1 Succabone Road 
Bedford, NY 10506-1043 

www.endeavorth.org 
Contact: Danielle Yacko 

P: (914) 241 0211 

 Mental Health 

 Recreation 

 Vocations and Employment 

 Therapeutic Riding, Hippo-
therapy (PT, SLP) 

Hawthorne Foundation Inc. 

5 Bradhurst Ave. 
Hawthorne, NY 10532 

www.hawthornecountryday.org 
Contact: Ann Marie Babcock 

P: (914) 592 8526 x3165 
ambabcock@hawthornecountryday.org 

 Housing 

 Autism Supports 

 Respite 

 Transition Program 

 Recreation 

 Day Services 

 Self-Directed Services 
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Successful Learning Center, Inc. 
2 Lake Street, Suite 101 

Monroe, NY 10950 
www.access2college.com 

Contact: Melinda Placanica 
P: (845) 662 1322 

info@successfullearningcenter.com 

 Post-Secondary Education 

 Self-Directed Services 

25-35 Beechwood Ave. 
Mt. Vernon, NY 10553 

www.taconicinnovations.com 
Contact: Gladys Justiniano 

P: (914) 530 5992 
gladys@taconicinnovations.com 

Taconic Innovations Inc. 

 Housing 

 Community Habilitation 

 Respite 

 Transportation 

 Day Services 

 Transition Program 

Steffi Nossen School of Dance 

216 Central Ave. 
White Plains, NY 10606 
www.steffinossen.org 

Contact: Judith G. Ross 
P: (914) 328 1900 

jgr@steffinossen.org 

 Recreation 
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SPARC, Inc. 

40 Triangle Center  
Yorktown Heights, NY 10598 

www.sparcinc.org 
Contact: Jessica Natalo 

P: (914) 243 0583 
                                            jessica@sparcinc.org 

 Respite/Recreation  

Shrub Oak International School 
3151 Stoney Street 

Mohegan Lake, NY 10547 
www.shruboak.org 

Contact: Mary Lavan 
P: (914) 885 1997 

mlavan@shruboak.org 

 Autism Supports 

 Vocations/Employment 

 Day Services 

 Health/Mental Health 

 Housing 

 Travel Training 

 Self-Advocacy 

 Post-secondary Education 

 Mental Health 

 Recreation/Respite 

 Self-Directed Services 

 Transition Program 

Self-Advocacy Association of NYS (SANYS) 

25 Beaver Street, room 417 
New York, NY 10004 

www.sanys.org 
Contact: Sandy Mislow 

P: (845) 242 7031 
smislow@sanys.org 

 Self-Advocacy 
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Hudson Financial Group 
 Guardian Life Insurance 

580 White Plains Road, Suite 205 
Tarrytown, NY 10591 

Contact: Deborah Becker 
P: (914) 260 3301 

deborah_becker@glic.com 

 Financial Planning and Seminars 

 Case Management 

 Day Services 

 Health Services 

 Housing 

 Mental Health 

Jawonio 
176 South Broadway 
Yonkers, NY 10701 
www.jawonio.org 

Contact: Shedricka Edwards 
P: (914) 963 8666 

shedricka.edwards@jawonio.org 

 Recreation 

 Respite 

 Self-Advocacy 

 Vocations and Employment 

 Care Coordination 

Lifeplan CCO NY LLC 
258 Genesee Street 

Utica, NY 13502 
www.lifeplanccony.com 

Contact: Monserrath Pesantez Abril 
P: (315) 565 2612 

Monserrath.Pesantezabril@lifeplanccony.com 
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Littman Krooks LLP 

 Legal Services 

399 Knollwood Road, Suite 115 
White Plains, NY 10603 

www.littmankrooks.com 
Contact: Kyan Mama 

P: (914) 684 2100 ext.228 
kmama@littmankrooks.com 

Marna E. Solarsh, Esq. 

670 White Plains Road, Suite 121 
Scarsdale, NY 10583 

www.marnasolarshlaw.com 
Contact: Marna Solarsh 

P: (914) 725 7070 
msolarsh@marnasolarshlaw.com 

 Special Needs Planning  Legal Guardianship 

Morgan Stanley 

433 South Main Street 
West Hartford, CT 06110 
www.morganstanley.com 

Contact: Judith Frost 
P: (860) 313 7129 

judith.frost@morganstanley.com 

 Financial Services  
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Search For Change, Inc. 
115 E. Stevens Ave, Suite 203 

Valhalla, NY 10595 
www.searchforchange.org 
Contact: Margie DeRiggi 
P: (914) 428 5600 x9258 

mderiggi@searchforchange.com 

 Benefits 

 Housing 

 Respite 

 Case Management 

 Vocations and Employment 

 Travel Training 

SBW Empowerment, LLC 
10 Bridge Lane 

Brewster, NY 10509 
Contact: Scott Barber Weiser 

P: (914) 494 5245 
scottbw@sbwllc.org 

 

 Benefits 

 

 

Select Human Services, Inc. 
17-19 Marble Ave. 

Pleasantville, NY 10570 
www.selecthumanservices.org` 
Contact: Margaret Wicksman 

P: (914) 741 6300 x136 
mwicksman@selecthumanservices.org 

 Respite 

 Community Habilitation 

 Recreation 

 Self-Directed Services 
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Ramapo For Children 
P.O. Box 266 

Rhinebeck, NY 12572 
www.ramapoforchildren.org 

Contact: Mike Pfisterer 
P: (845) 876 8413 

mpfisterer@ramapoforchildren.org 

 Autism Supports 

 Housing 

 Mental Health 

 Day Services 

 Recreation 

 Transition Program 

 Vocations and Employment 

 Case Management 

 Self-Advocacy 

 Self-Directed Services 

Richmond Community Services 
272 N. Bedford Road 
Mt. Kisco, NY 10549 

www.richmondcommserv.org 
Contact: Penny Pagliaro 

P: (914) 874 7840 
plpagliaro@richmondcommserv.org 

 Housing 

 Day Services 
 Self-Advocacy 

RoomMatchMe 

17 Grove Street 
Pleasantville, NY 10570 

www.roommatchme.com 
Contact: Tara Klein 
P: (914) 588 7049 

tara@roommatchme.com 

 Housing   Roommate matching 
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 Autism Supports 

 Recreation 

 Self-Advocacy 

New Frontiers in Learning 
80 Broad Street, Suite 1702 

New York, NY 10004 
www.nfil.net 

Contact: Samantha Feinman 
P: (646) 558 0085 
sfeinman@nfil.net 

 Post-Secondary Education 

 College Transition 

 Transition Program 

 Autism Supports 

 Transition Program 

New York Institute of Technology– Vocational  
Independence Program 

PO Box 8000 Northern Blvd. 
Old Westbury, NY 11568 

www.nyit.edu/vip 
Contact: Paul Cavanagh 

P: (631) 348 3169 
pcavanag@nyit.edu 

 Post-secondary Education 

 Vocations and Employment 

Music Therapy Institute 
216 Central Ave. 

White Plains, NY 10606 
www.musicconservatory.org 

Contact: Lisa Sandagata 
P: (914) 761 3900 
lisa@musiced.org 

 Autism Supports 

 Recreation 

 Mental Health 

 Music Therapy 

 Self-Directed Services 

 Transition Program 

 Day Services 

 Post-secondary Education 
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Opengate Inc. 

29 Warren Street 
Somers, NY 10589 

www.opengateinc.org 
Contact: Caroline Shenefield 

P: (914) 557 0784 
carolines@opengateinc.org 

 Housing 

 Self– Advocacy 

 Recreation 

 Legal Guardianship 

 Self-Directed Services 

 Travel Training/ Transportation 

 Day Services 

 Vocations and Employment 

 Health Services 

 Respite 

North East Westchester Special Recreation, Inc. 
63 Bradhurst Ave. 

Hawthorne, NY 10532 
www.northeastspecialrec.org 

Contact: Ellie Arnemann 
P: (914) 347 4409 

earnemann@northeastspecialrec.org 

 Recreation 

 

13 

OPWDD 

220 White Plains Road, Suite 675 
Tarrytown, NY 10591 
www.opwdd.ny.gov 

Contact: Michelle Neustadt-Kardon 
P: (914) 332 8960 

Michelle.Neustadt@opwdd.ny.gov 
 

 Vocations and Employment 

 Case Management 

 Day Services 

 Self-Directed Services 

 Transition Program 

 Housing 

 Benefits 

 Autism Supports 

 Respite 

 Recreation 

Partners Health Plan 

655 Third Ave., 2nd Floor 
New York, NY 10017 
www.phpcares.org 

Contact: David Tanis 
P: (917) 608 6521 

dtanis@phpcares.org 
 

 Case Management 

 Day Services 

 Self-Advocacy 

 

 

 Health Services 

 Respite 

 Recreation 
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